
RESULTS
SYN FIG Performance Level - Women 13-16

Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
TotPen

D
ScoreRank Total

E
Score

S
Score

HD
Score

MOSELEY Lois, VASSEL Ellie804 35.590.00 0.01

Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy 9.30 0.0 43.16

78.750

17.06

17.54

7.550

8.6009.45

9.25

BARKER Lucy, OCONNOR Leah819 37.090.00 0.02

Edgbarrow Trampoline / Maesteg Trampoline 7.30 0.0 38.30

75.390

15.90

19.44

6.800

8.2009.45

8.30

GARNHAM Isabelle, ROBINSON Holly805 30.530.00 0.03

Belle Vue Trampoline Club 8.20 0.0 43.44

73.970

18.04

12.68

7.750

8.1509.70

9.45

SMITH Georgia, VERDICCHIO Carys806 36.340.00 0.04

City of Liverpool RGC / Rotations 5.90 0.0 34.43

70.770

14.48

18.34

6.550

8.3509.65

7.50

BAGGULEY Grace, JOSEPH Evie803 34.990.00 0.05

City of Liverpool RGC / Rotations 7.00 0.0 33.39

68.380

10.34

16.84

7.400

8.5009.65

8.65

CARTER Sahara, PARKINSON Katie820 7.3100.00 0.06

City of Salford Trampoline Club 8.50 0.0 42.46

49.770

17.46

3.96

7.200

1.5501.80

9.30

 1Produced: Sat, 28 Sep 2019 16:50:05 BST Page 1 of


